
PASSER WHITE
GAME DATE AWAY HOME FIELD TIME

1 Mon, Aug 26 EN1 2  vs  1 FRB1 FRB PW1 6:00PM

2 Tue, Aug 27 CDV1 3  vs  5 EN2 EN P1 6:00PM

3 Tue, Aug 27 JT1 4  vs  6 CDV2 CDV PW1 6:00PM

4 Thu, Aug 29 FRB1 1  vs  3 CDV1 CDV PW1 6:00PM

5 Tue, Sep 3 EN1 2  vs  6 CDV2 CDV PW1 6:00PM

6 Tue, Sep 3 EN2 5  vs  4 JT1 JT P1 6:00PM

7 Sat, Sep 7 CDV2 6  vs  5 EN2 EN P1 9:00AM

8 Sat, Sep 7 CDV1 3  vs  2 EN1 EN P1 10:30AM

9 Mon, Sep 9 JT1 4  vs  1 FRB1 FRB PW1 6:00PM

10 Tue, Sep 10 EN1 2  vs  4 JT1 JT P1 6:00PM

11 Wed, Sep 11 FRB1 1  vs  5 EN2 EN P1 6:00PM

12 Sat, Sep 14 CDV1 3  vs  6 CDV2 CDV PW1 9:00AM

14 Sat, Sep 14 EN2 5  vs  2 EN1 EN P1 9:00AM

15 Mon, Sep 16 JT1 4  vs  3 CDV1 CDV PW2 6:00PM

16 Mon, Sep 16 FRB1 1  vs  2 EN1 EN P1 6:00PM

18 Tue, Sep 17 CDV2 6  vs  4 JT1 JT P1 6:00PM

21 Thu, Sep 19 JT1 4  vs  5 EN2 EN P1 6:00PM

22 Sat, Sep 21 EN2 5  vs  6 CDV2 CDV PW1 9:00AM

23 Sat, Sep 21 FRB1 1  vs  4 JT1 JT P1 9:00AM

24 Sat, Sep 21 EN1 2  vs  3 CDV1 CDV PW1 10:30AM

26 Mon, Sep 23 EN2 5  vs  1 FRB1 FRB PW1 6:00PM

27 Tue, Sep 24 CDV2 6  vs  3 CDV1 CDV PW1 6:00PM

28 Thu, Sep 26 CDV1 3  vs  4 JT1 JT P1 6:00PM

13 Sat, Sep 28 CDV2 6  vs  1 FRB1 FRB PW1 9:00AM

29 Mon, Sep 30 EN1 2  vs  5 EN2 EN P1 6:00PM

30 Mon, Sep 30 FRB1 1  vs  6 CDV2 CDV PW1 6:00PM

19 Thu, Oct 3 CDV1 3  vs  1 FRB1 FRB PW1 6:00PM

20 Thu, Oct 3 CDV2 6  vs  2 EN1 EN P1 6:00PM

25 Sat, Oct 5 JT1 4  vs  2 EN1 EN P1 9:00AM

17 Sat, Oct 5 EN2 5  vs  3 CDV1 CDV PW1 9:00AM

1 FRB1 LUREANA SANDLIN 937-321-0045

2 EN1 DIANA WHILDING 937-925-1518

3 CDV1 ALLISON RICE 937-631-4089

4 JT1 EMILY EARL 937-260-1997

5 EN2 LAUREN WHEELER 937-760-0510

6 CDV2 CALEB MOUNTS 937-536-9841


